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It is our pleasure to provide a list of students at Western University who have benefitted from the 
generosity of the UWO Faculty Association in 2024-2025. Emails are included for those students who 
gave permission for them to be shared.

Allan Heinicke Memorial Scholarship Faculty Association Scholarship in Law
Kai Robert Boisvert kboisve2@uwo.ca Stephen Warner swarne22@uwo.ca

Daniel Belliveau Memorial Scholarship Faculty Association Scholarship in Music
Jacob Michael Waite jwaite24@uwo.ca Amy Liliana Dimitrov adimit4@uwo.ca

G. Edward Ebanks Scholarship Faculty Association Scholarship in Education
Mattea Cynthia Kott mkott2@uwo.ca Alexa Mary Parkinson		  aparki22@uwo.ca

J.A.F. Stevenson Memorial Scholarship Vicki Olds Memorial Scholarship	

Hannah Eva Skarnikat hskarnik@uwo.ca Jacob David Ender		  jender@uwo.ca

Sarah J. Shorten UWO Faculty Association 
Scholarship

Faculty Association Scholarship in Information 
& Media Studies

Douglas Gordon Jasey Ashley June Stevenson astev25@uwo.ca

UWO Faculty Association President’s 
Scholarship

Faculty Association Scholarship in Engineering

Melissa Hoffer Braeden Mark Fava bfava2@uwo.ca
Samuel Trevor Noble snoble46@uwo.ca

W. Balderston Memorial Scholarship Ethan Yuming	  Zhao	 ezhao33@uwo.ca
Sophie Caroline Bourguignon sbourgui@uwo.ca

UWO Faculty Association Scholarships

2023-2024



Faculty Association Scholarship in Business
Minha Choi				    mchoi259@uwo.ca
Oscar Anthony Civello			   ocivello@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Health Sciences	
Seyedeh Tina Kasaeidehkordi		  skasaei2@uwo.ca
Andrew Kyle Roskamp			  aroskamp@uwo.ca
Emily Rachel Weiss			   eweiss8@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Arts and Humanities
Emily Amanda Kings			   ekings@uwo.ca
Lily Claire Macleod
Jadyn Faith Zajac			   jzajac5@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Science
Varsha Balaji				    vbalaji3@uwo.ca
Brendan Christopher Karpala		  bkarpala@uwo.ca
Brayden Alexander Nykamp		  bnykamp@uwo.ca
Gabriela Correia Todescan		  gtodesca@uwo.ca
Sonya Tsou				    stsou2@uwo.ca
	
Faculty Association Scholarship in Social Science	
Holly Ann Connop			   hconnop@uwo.ca
Owen Jun Bao Hu			   ohu@uwo.ca
Varcas Kumar	  Sabharwal		  vsabhar2@uwo.ca
Shveta	 Suresh				   ssures29@uwo.ca
William Tario				    wtario@uwo.ca
Noah Ian Weinberg			   nweinbe@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Social Science PT	
Abigail Aubrey Morton	

Faculty Association Scholarship in the Schulich School of 
Medicine & Dentistry
Cassandra Sara Janozeski

Thank you for supporting Western.

Students across the University and in every Faculty 
are grateful for the support and recognition 
provided by the UWO Faculty Association 
scholarships.



   

“Receiving a nursing 
scholarship isn't just about 
funds; it's a lifeline. It has empowered 
me to pursue my passion, affirming my capabilities 
in my educational journey and inspiring my future 
contributions to healthcare. The moment I learned 
that I would be receiving a scholarship, it evoked an 
overwhelming mix of emotions – joy, relief, 
gratitude, and a sense of validation. In that 
moment, my dreams felt more attainable, and the 
recognition fueled a deep sense of accomplishment 
and motivation.”  

Mansi Rathod 
Year 2, Nursing 
Faculty of Health Science 
 

“Receiving this award from the 
university enables me to focus 
my time and energy into my 
studies, skill development, and 
volunteer experience. This award 
confirms for me that I am on the right path, and 
encourages and enables me to continue studying, 
working, learning, and pursuing the field that I have 
chosen. I have received so much support from 
Western faculty and administration, and through 
scholarships, that I will graduate without debt and 
be able to enter directly into my next degree 
program – a Bachelor of Education.” 

Renee Nikkel 
Year 4, Music Education 
Don Wright Faculty of Music 
 “My experience at Western 

University has been truly 
transformative. I am grateful for the 
incredible support and resources that have 
propelled me forward in my journey toward the 
field of medicine. Engaging with mentors, 
professors, and peers who genuinely care about 
my journey and success has allowed me to further 
appreciate the support I receive. It also motivates 
me to continue to give back to my community in 
any way that I can until I can do so as a medical 
professional.”  

Arad Keshvadi 
Year 3, Biology and Medical Science 
Faculty of Science 

“This award has proven that by 
putting in the extra hours and 
always giving your best effort 
you can be recognized, and the 
work does pay off. I would like to thank 
the donors for this award, because as a child from a 
single parent household, life hasn’t always been 
easy. So, to be recognized with this honour is 
something that I am immensely grateful for.”  

Aidan Gallacher 
Year 2, Political Science 
Faculty of Social Science 

Experience the Profound Impact of 
Your Generosity 
 
Student award recipients share how donations to scholarships, awards, and bursaries have 
enriched their experience at Western and reinforced their drive to impact our communities. 
Your support is advancing individual potential by enabling recipients to explore a full 
spectrum of interests and passions that goes beyond degrees. Thank you! 
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